Eppe—
FAGE OF PAGEA
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT [+ CONTRAGT 10 €00t Y
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REDUISITIONPURCHASE RED. NO. B. PROJECT NO. (N epplatis)
PODOO1 SEP02, 2009
CHERRD Y CODE MHQA0Z 7. ADWNIBTERED BY IF other e ftam 61 conk ZDs0
(b)(3):10 USC 424;(b)(6) (b)(3):10 USC 424
8. NAME AND ADDRESE OF CONTRATYOH {No., reet. county. Sime and ZIP Codel X} | 8A. AMENDMEINT OF SOLICIATION NO,
BIGELOW AEROSPACE ADVANCED SPACE STUDIES, DUNS: 827037768
LLC Cage Code. 34JU7
189 W BROOKS AVE 96, DATED (868 TTEM 11
NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 890323671 104, MODIFICATION DF CONTRA CTXORDER NO.
HHM402-08-C-0072
X
’Tce._mmma}
CODE QDO0DA%4 [raciiry cooe ' SEP 22, 2008
11. THIS ITEM DNLY APPLIES TD AMENDMENTS OF SDLICITATIONS
[J The sbove harod soloitstion is dud au wat borth 3 [1em 14, The how and deta spedeimd for teceipt of Offers Dbommﬁd’. [Jilnellnmd.dt
Otlare mus acknowiedge reamict of this amendmant pricr ¥ the hour end date wﬂhd'nhnﬁﬁm'nnw ru dmanded. Dy on ol the fobowing methade:
(a}By completing iteme B end 15, and retutning copmg of m. dmad; (B} By g reowipd of thin amendmem on sach copy of the oller submitied;
or {c) By Saftyt oc fal whioh inoludes + reF to thw o prd grannt numbars, FAILURE OF TOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT Y0 SE RECEIVED A Y THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEWT OF DFEERS PRION TO THE Hnua AND DATE BPECIFIED MAY RESULT 1N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtur &f Ihis amendment
your Josite 10 ohange sn offur slready ldnnklod. suah ohenge may be mede by 1 o lttar, p d sech misgrem of letuar mekes tefarsnce 10 the solicitetion end this
smand™ent, and i1 iageived prin: to 1ha apening how and dete specified,
T2 AOCTUNTRRS AND APPRGPATION DATA (¥ e Modification Amount: $0,00
Sea Schedule Modificatlon Obligated Amount: $0.00

13, THIG [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS .
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER ND. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE |A. THID CHANGE ORDER i@ IBSUED PURBUANY TO: {Speoify curherity) THE CHANGE®S SET FORTH IMIYEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER
A HOLIN ITEM 1DA,

B THE ABOVE NUMGERED CONTRACT/ORDEN 14 MODIFED T4 REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (suh aa chunges in peying olice,
apprapriation dete, »ic.) SET FORTH M iTEM 14, PURBLANT TD THE AUTHORITY OF FAR £3.103s}.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT i8 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY DF:
>< FAR 52.217-9 "Oplion to sxtend the term of the confract” (March 2000)

2. DTHER (Specity typs of modHication and suthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Conirgctdr in not, E le required to sign ‘lhl’! document end ratum oopies to the ssuing Dftice.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIF ICAYION (Organioed by UCF yeciion h . G TG 4 subpect e where Tessibies. )
Ses attached document
Exoopt a8 provided harein, wll terme snd cenditions of the decuawal refarencsd in e 34 oc 04, o8 foce changed, : harged ard in tull foros snd afieot.
15 4. HAME AND TiTLE OF SIGNER (Typa or prne} 'I_ 184 MAME AND TITLE DF CONTRACTING OFHI.‘.'.ER {Type or primt)

(b)6)

[i5C. GATE SIONED

/ 7] 5(0)(3):10 USC 424;(b)(6)

STANDARD FORM 30 fev. 1
Fsvorbes by OBA FAR (48 GFR) 83,343

NSN 754000 .152-8070
Pryvious ditien urasshly

(+3: 3]




Linctagetied

SCHEDULE Continued

PUPPLTELAR RNCES

UNIT PRUCE. §

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

{Changed Lina ltem)
Option Yeer: 22 Septamber 2009 - 26 Septamber 2010

70N

Pariod of Performance: 08/22/2008 to 08/21/2010
{Changed Line item)

Projact Manapemani Plen for Tasks 3.a.1-3.a.12
[(hy4)

Parind of Perexmance: 08/2272008 to 08/21/2010
{Changed Line Ham)

Ressorch Report for Tasks 3.a.1. - 3.4.12

Pariod of Performence: 0/22/2002 to 0972172010
{Changed Line )

Comprahengiva integratad Threst Assesament

Period of Perkormance: 09/22/2008 to 0972172010
(Changed Lino tem)

Teavel

Pariod of Parformance: 09/22/2008 o 08/21/2010
{Changad Lina ltem)

Other Direct Costs

Period of Performance: 09/22/2009 1o 06/21/2010

Lo

Lo

Lo

Eo)

Lo

Lo

oPT

FAGE 2 OF
Unclpagifiad



The purpose of this modification is to:
A)  Extend the current period of performance to 30 September 2009
B)  Revise Option year datcs to be 1 Oct 2009 10 30 Scptember 2010

C) Exercise Option year | subject 1 availability of funds

D) LAW FAR 52.232-18 (AFR 1584)

Funds are not presently available for this contract. The Government's obligation
under this contract is contingent upon the availability of appropristed funds from
which payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part
of the Govemnment for any payment may arise until finds are made available to
the Contracting Officer for the contract and upti] the Contractor receives notice
of such availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer.

E) All other terms and conditions remain unchanged




~SOLICITATION/CONTRAG T/ORDER TOR COMMERCIAL TTEMIS |7 REGUISITION NUMBeR FAGE 1 OF 51
OFFEROR TO COMPLETE BLOCKS 12, 17, 23, 24, & 30 679/00012/08
Z. CONTRACT NQ. 3. AWARD/EFFECTIVE |4. ORDER NUMBER 5. SOLICITATION NUMBER 6. SOLCITATION 1SSUE
DATE DATE
HHM402-08-C-0072 SEP 22, 2008 HHM402-08-R-0211 SEP 01, 2008
. . . . DFFER DUE DATE/
7. FOR SOLICITATION (b)(3):10 USC 424;(b)(6) (b)(3):10 USC 424;(b) LECM TI;‘&OB
. SEP 10.
INFORMATION CALL: hj (6) 1 200 PMET
9. \SSUED BY cone | HHQ402 10. THIS ACQUISITDN IS
(b)(3):10 USC 424 [Aunrestmcrep or [ _Iser asioe: % FOR:
EMERGING SMALL
[JsmaLLsusiness [_]EMERGne
HUSZDNE SMALL
NAICS: 541990 BUSINESS
SIZE STANDARD: SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN- || g(a)

OWNED SMALL BUSINESS

11, DELIVERY FDR FOB DESTINA-
TIDN UNLESS 8L0CK IS

12. DISCDUNT TERMS

:] 13a. THIS CDNTRACT IS A

13b. RATING

MARKED 3‘;;530“?:3:: ;'O“‘O?ER T4. METHOD OF SOLICITATION

SEE SCHEDULE D RFQ QIFB V] ree
16. DELIVER TD CcODE (00000 16. ADMINISTERED BY cope  |ZD50
See Schedule Virginia Contracting Activity

b)(3):10 USC 424 |
[ Bufiding 6000
* BFFERoR CDDE (00000434 | eac| (D)(3):26 @a. PAYMENT WiLL BE MAOE BY cove  |NSAD1A
CcOoD . .

BIGELOW AEROSPACE ADVANCED spaghy USC 6103 “sc’;" ;‘"a:‘; a_": T‘}f?;:‘m ?’ﬁce
4640 S EASTERN AVE CAGE: 54707 O Box 1685, :

LAS VEGAS NV 891196135 DLUNSG: B2T037768

TELEFHDNE ND.

Ft. George G. Meade MD 20755-6856

17b. CHECK IF REMITTANCE IS DIFFERENT AND PUT SUCH AODRESS 1y | 182

DFFER

SUBMIT INVOICES TO ADDRESS SHOWN IN BLOCK 18a UNLESS BLOCK
BELDW IS CHECKED

SEE ADDENDUM
19, 20. 21, 2z, 23, 24.
ITEM NGO SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMDUNT
Pleass | s8e continuation page for lina itarn details,

{Use Raverse and/or Attech Additional Sheots as Necegsary)
2%. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIDN DATA

See Schedule

26, TDTAL AWARD AMDUNT (For Gowvt. Use Onlyt

, 27a. SMOLICITATIDN INCORPORATES BY REFERENCE FAR 62 2421, %2.29%-4. FAR 52.212-3 AND 52.212-5 ARE ATTACHED. ADDENDA
27b. CONTRACT/PURCHASE ORDER INCDRPORATES AY AEFERENCE FAR 52.212-4. FAR 52.212-5 1S ATTACHED. ADDENDA

ARE ARE NOT ATTACHED

ARE NOT ATTACHED

$10,000,000.00
-

ARE

' l>_(] 28. CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DDCUMENT ANDRETURN 4
CDPIES TO ISSLING OFFICE. CONTRACTDR AGREES TD FURNISH AND

DELIVER ALL ITEMS SET FORTH DR OTHERWISE IDENTIFIED ABOVE AND DN ANY
ADDITIONAL SHEETS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND C DNDITIDNS SPECIFIED

LJ 29. AWARD DF CONTRACT: REF,

DATED — ——— . ¥YDURDFFER ON SOLICITATIDN
{BLOCK 5}, INCLUDING ANY ADDITIDNS DR CHANGES WHICH ARE
SET FDATH HEREIN, 1S ACCEPTED AS TO ITEMS:

OFFER

' 30a. SIGNATURE OF OFFEROR/CONTRACTOR

31a. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (S/IGNATURE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER)

- 30b. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print} 3Dc. DATE SIGNED

31b. NAME DF CONTRACTING DFFICER (Type Ar print)

31c. DATE SIGNED

SEP 22, 2008

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPAODUCTION
PREVIOUS EDITION 1S NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 1449 {Rev. 3/2005)
Preatribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFRI 53.212



19, 20. 1. o2z, 3. 24.
ITEM N4 SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOLUINT
—
3Za. GUANTITY IN COLUMN 21 HAS BEEN
D RECEIVED D {NSPECTED D ACCEPTED, AND CONFORMS TO THE CONTRACT, EXCEPT AS NOTED:

37b. SIGNATURE 9F AUTHORIZEO GOVEANMENT
REPRESENTATIVE

32¢. DATE

32d. PRINTED NAME AMD TITLE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERMMENT
REPAESENTATIVE

37%a. MAILING ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE

324, TELPHONE NUMBER OF AUTHORZEQ GOVERANMENT REPRESENTATIVE

32g. E-MAIL OF AUTHORIZEQ GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE

33. SHIP NUMEER 34. VOUCHER NUMBER 36, AMOUNT VERIFIED |36, PAYMENT 37. CHECK NUMBER
CDRRECT FOR
- COMPLETE PARTI FINA
PARTIAL | [FINAL [ [ ac [ ema
38, S/R ACCOUNT NO. |25, 5/R VOUCHER NUMBER 140, PAID BY

41a. 1 CERTIFY THIS ACCOUNT IS CORRECT AND PROPER FOR PAYMENT

42n. RECEIVED BY [Print)

41b. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER

41c. DATE

42b. RECEIVED AT fLocation)

2c. DATE AEC'D (¥ y/MM/DD)

47d. TOTAL CONTAINERS

STANDARD FORM 1449 (Rev. 3/2005) BACK



SCHEDULE Continued

ITEW NO.

SUPPLIES/SERYICES

QUANTTTY

LUMIT PRICE &

AMOUNT &

1

0001

0003

0005

0006

1001

(0)(3): 10 USC 424;(b)(6)

Bigslow Astospace Advanced Space Studies, Inc
{BAASS) propesal dated 9/3/2008 is incorporated by
refarance. )

Contract Typa: Finm Fixed Price

Base Year: 22 Septermber 2008 - 29 Saptembear 2009
Monthly Status Raports

(b))
Accounting and Appropnation Data:
ACRN: AA

9780100.4400 1082A9 25201 549205 15G2 BSP196G1
1106 810000

Project Management Plan for Tasks 3.a.1 - 3.a.12
(b)(4)

Accounting and Appropriation Data:

AGRN: AA

9780100.4400 1082A9 25201 549205 15G2 B5P196G1
1106 610000

Research Report for Tasks 3.a.1. - 3.a.12
(b)(4)

Accounting and Appropriation Data:

ACHN: AA

9780100.4400 1082A8 25201 S48205 15G2 BSP196G1
1106 610000

I

Comprehonsive Integrated Threat Assessment

Accounting and Appropriation Data:

ACRHN: AA

9780100.4400 1082A9 25201 549205 15G2 BSP196G1
1106 610000

Travel

Accounting and Appropriation Data:

ACRN: AA

9780100.4400 1082A9 25201 549205 15G2 B5P196G 1
1106 610000

Other Direct Costs

Accounting and Appropriation Data:

ACHN: AA

g9780100.4400 1082A9 25201 549205 15G2 B6P196G1
1106 610000

Option Year: 22 Saptembar 2009 - 29 September 2010

Monthly Status Reports

(b)(4)

Lo

LO

LO

LO

LO

LO

o

OPT

_ _PAGE20CF51




SCHEDULE Continued

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES GUANTTTY uNT UMNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT §
QPT
1002 Project Managemeni Plan for Tasks 3.a.1-3.a.12 LG
(b)(4)
OPT
1003 Aesearch Aeport for Tasks 3.a.1. - 3.a.12 Lo
(b)(4)
(b)(4)
oPY
1004 Comprehensive integraled Threat Assessment Lo
LOPT |
1005 Travel LG
Lot
1006 Other Direct Costs LO

_ PAGE3OFS1 __



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

